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THE PINNACLE – MT RIDLEY’S 
FINAL RELEASE

All plans, diagrams, photographs, illustrations, statements and information (including the location, dimensions and area of the lots) in this brochure are for illustrative purposes only and are based on 
information available to and the intention of Stockland at the time of creation (August 2018) and are subject to change without notice. No plan, diagram, photograph, illustration, statement or information 
amounts to a legally binding obligation on or warranty by Stockland and Stockland accepts no liability for any loss or damage suff ered by any person who relies on them either wholly or in part.

Open daily from 10:00am to 5:00pm  
1 North Shore Drive, Craigieburn  

P: 13 52 63   
stockland.com.au/highlands
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and Information Centre 

YOUR PLACE 
THE PINNACLE – MT RIDLEY

TAKE THE JOURNEY

T H E

PINNACLE 
Mt Ridley

24
49

2_
08

18

2m Easement
3m Easement



25
25

40

25
21
.18

29.25

24.29 18
.5
6

10
.5
0

24.06

25

3.43

23
.2
8

14
.34

3.17 19.98 12.75

10
.53

25

25

25

25

11.68 9.70 10.63

4.21 15.14

24
.95 28

24
.9524.58

33.85

1000m²
625m²

625m²
651m²

697m²
689m²

561m²

491m²

4
5

6 7

8

2

3

1

N

2m Easement
3m Easement

MT RIDLEY ROAD

PA
RK

SI
DE

 R
IS

E
HIGHVIEW PLACE

REGAL RISE

EXISTING RESIDENTIAL

EXISTING RESIDENTIAL

EXISTING RESIDENTIAL

THE PINNACLE – MT RIDLEY’S 
FINAL RELEASE

All plans, diagrams, photographs, illustrations, statements and information (including the location, dimensions and area of the lots) in this brochure are for illustrative purposes only and are based on 
information available to and the intention of Stockland at the time of creation (August 2018) and are subject to change without notice. No plan, diagram, photograph, illustration, statement or information 
amounts to a legally binding obligation on or warranty by Stockland and Stockland accepts no liability for any loss or damage suff ered by any person who relies on them either wholly or in part.

Open daily from 10:00am to 5:00pm  
1 North Shore Drive, Craigieburn  

P: 13 52 63   
stockland.com.au/highlands

Highlands Land Sales 
and Information Centre 

YOUR PLACE 
THE PINNACLE – MT RIDLEY

TAKE THE JOURNEY

T H E

PINNACLE 
Mt Ridley

24
49

2_
08

18

2m Easement
3m Easement

25
25

40

25
21
.18

29.25

24.29 18
.5
6

10
.5
0

24.06

25

3.43

23
.2
8

14
.34

3.17 19.98 12.75

10
.53

25

25

25

25

11.68 9.70 10.63

4.21 15.14

24
.95 28

24
.9524.58

33.85

1000m²
625m²

625m²
651m²

697m²
689m²

561m²

491m²

4
5

6 7

8

2

3

1

N

2m Easement
3m Easement

MT RIDLEY ROAD

PA
RK

SI
DE

 R
IS

E
HIGHVIEW PLACE

REGAL RISE

EXISTING RESIDENTIAL

EXISTING RESIDENTIAL

EXISTING RESIDENTIAL

THE PINNACLE – MT RIDLEY’S 
FINAL RELEASE

All plans, diagrams, photographs, illustrations, statements and information (including the location, dimensions and area of the lots) in this brochure are for illustrative purposes only and are based on 
information available to and the intention of Stockland at the time of creation (August 2018) and are subject to change without notice. No plan, diagram, photograph, illustration, statement or information 
amounts to a legally binding obligation on or warranty by Stockland and Stockland accepts no liability for any loss or damage suff ered by any person who relies on them either wholly or in part.

Open daily from 10:00am to 5:00pm  
1 North Shore Drive, Craigieburn  

P: 13 52 63   
stockland.com.au/highlands

Highlands Land Sales 
and Information Centre 

YOUR PLACE 
THE PINNACLE – MT RIDLEY

TAKE THE JOURNEY

T H E

PINNACLE 
Mt Ridley

24
49

2_
08

18

2m Easement
3m Easement



Your place to enjoy life

The Pinnacle naturally 
encourages an active, healthy 
life. There are walking and bike 
trails through nearby parkland 
and top level sports facilities 
for football and tennis nearby. 
These home sites are also 
located with great access to 
Mt Ridley Road.

Your place to grow

The Pinnacle in Mt Ridley is a 
selection of exceptional home 
sites within the established 
Mt Ridley village. This limited 
land release includes spacious 
blocks that will give your family 
the freedom to grow.

Your place to relax

Everything you need is 
already on your doorstep, 
with schools, shopping, 
sports facilities, community 
centres and award-winning 
playgrounds all within close 
proximity of your new 
family home.

Your place to admire

The Pinnacle is a recently unlocked 
land area in Mt Ridley, allowing 
8 additional home sites to be 
released for the fi nal time.
Don’t miss out on your chance to 
live the ultimate life at an address 
you will be proud to call home.

THE VIEW TO 
YOUR FUTURE
Discover the premium village where 
dream homes become reality.



Your place to enjoy life

The Pinnacle naturally 
encourages an active, healthy 
life. There are walking and bike 
trails through nearby parkland 
and top level sports facilities 
for football and tennis nearby. 
These home sites are also 
located with great access to 
Mt Ridley Road.

Your place to grow

The Pinnacle in Mt Ridley is a 
selection of exceptional home 
sites within the established 
Mt Ridley village. This limited 
land release includes spacious 
blocks that will give your family 
the freedom to grow.

Your place to relax

Everything you need is 
already on your doorstep, 
with schools, shopping, 
sports facilities, community 
centres and award-winning 
playgrounds all within close 
proximity of your new 
family home.

Your place to admire

The Pinnacle is a recently unlocked 
land area in Mt Ridley, allowing 
8 additional home sites to be 
released for the fi nal time.
Don’t miss out on your chance to 
live the ultimate life at an address 
you will be proud to call home.

THE VIEW TO 
YOUR FUTURE
Discover the premium village where 
dream homes become reality.



25
25

40

25
21
.18

29.25

24.29 18
.5
6

10
.5
0

24.06

25

3.43

23
.2
8

14
.34

3.17 19.98 12.75

10
.53

25

25

25
25

11.68 9.70 10.63

4.21 15.14

24
.95 28

24
.9524.58

33.85

1000m²
625m²

625m²
651m²

697m²
689m²

561m²

491m²

4
5

6 7

8

2

3

1

N

2m Easement
3m Easement

MT RIDLEY ROAD

PA
RK

SI
DE

 R
IS

E

HIGHVIEW PLACE

REGAL RISE

EXISTING RESIDENTIAL

EXISTING RESIDENTIAL

EXISTING RESIDENTIAL

THE PINNACLE – MT RIDLEY’S 
FINAL RELEASE

All plans, diagrams, photographs, illustrations, statements and information (including the location, dimensions and area of the lots) in this brochure are for illustrative purposes only and are based on 
information available to and the intention of Stockland at the time of creation (August 2018) and are subject to change without notice. No plan, diagram, photograph, illustration, statement or information 
amounts to a legally binding obligation on or warranty by Stockland and Stockland accepts no liability for any loss or damage suff ered by any person who relies on them either wholly or in part.

Open daily from 10:00am to 5:00pm  
1 North Shore Drive, Craigieburn  

P: 13 52 63   
stockland.com.au/highlands

Highlands Land Sales 
and Information Centre 

YOUR PLACE 
THE PINNACLE – MT RIDLEY

TAKE THE JOURNEY

T H E

PINNACLE 
Mt Ridley

24
49

2_
08

18

2m Easement
3m Easement


